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County Court Judge, Group 1 C. Joe Boatwright II NP PO Box 101 East Palatka FL 32131 cjboatwright2@gmail.com ELECTED

Bd of County Comm Dist 2 Leon Edenfield REP PO Box 332 Bostwick FL 32007 leonedenfield@hotmail.com 904-200-2265 DEFEATED

Bd of County Comm Dist 2 Jeff Rawls REP 2129 Diana Drive Palatka FL 32177 Jeff@LetsBuildPutnam.com 386-326-6222 ELECTED

Bd of County Comm Dist 2 Chip Laibl DEM PO Box 401 Bostwick FL 32007 ChipLaibl@gmail.com or Chip@ChipLaibl.com 386-325-4714 DEFEATED

Bd of County Comm Dist 2 Tommy Morgan NPA 151 Springside Shortcut Rd Palatka FL 32177 1964tommymorgan@gmail.com 904-669-8016 DEFEATED

Bd of County Comm Dist 3 April Tilton Iser REP 266 Turner Rd East Palatka FL 32131 a.tilton.85@gmail.com 386-937-6043 DEFEATED

Bd of County Comm Dist 3 Larry Masters REP 150 Rivershore Drive San Mateo FL 32187 masterslarry1@gmail.com 386-972-4172 DEFEATED

Bd of County Comm Dist 3 Terry Turner REP PO Box 232 San Mateo FL 32187 terry@TerryLTurner.com 386-325-2023 ELECTED

Bd of County Comm Dist 3 Douglas C. Hays NPA 1336 S. Highway 17 Satsuma FL 32189 386-916-4496 DEFEATED

Bd of County Comm Dist 4 Larry Harvey REP 111 Sasso Drive Interlachen FL 32148 larryharvey@promoteputnam.com 386-972-0957 ELECTED

Bd of County Comm Dist 4 Tom Williams REP 1117 SR 20 Interlachen FL 32148 williamstom791@gmail.com 386-546-2974 DEFEATED

School Bd. Dist. 1 Nikki Mussoline Cummings NP 216 Lakeview Drive Satsuma FL 32189 nikmoose@hotmail.com 386-649-4870 DEFEATED

School Bd. Dist. 1 Holly Pickens NP 107 Driftwood Lane Georgetown FL 32139 pickgators1@yahoo.com 386-937-1060 ELECTED

School Bd. Dist. 4 Kathy Jorgensen NP 229 Kitty Ave Interlachen FL 32148 kathy.pbs@gmail.com 386-972-0343 WITHDRAWN

School Bd. Dist. 4 Bud McInnis NP 100 Crestwood Drive Interlachen FL 32148 electbudmcinnis@gmail.com 386-684-2663 ELECTED

School Bd. Dist 4 Linda Lou Osborne NP PO Box 944 Melrose FL 32666 losborne.l45@gmail.com 352-475-5072 DEFEATED

School Bd. Dist 4 Diane Williams NP PO Box 1774 Interlachen FL 32148 dianewilliams49@outlook.com 386-972-8015 DEFEATED

School Bd. Dist 5 Paul Adamczyk NP 150 Spooner Rd Hawthorne FL 32640 paulforpcschoolboard@yahoo.com 352-642-3332 DEFEATED

School Bd. Dist 5 Jane Thomas Crawford NP 105 Roberts Court Palatka FL 32177 jcrawford@my.putnamschools.org 386-937-9576 ELECTED

Palatka City Mayor/Commissioner Terrill L. Hill NP 211 N. 6th Street Palatka FL 32177 thillformayor@gmail.com 386-326-0303 ELECTED

Palatka City Mayor/Commissioner Dawn Rawls NP 2129 Diana Dr. Palatka FL 32177 dawn@rawlsfamily.com 386-326-6222 DEFEATED

Palatka City Commission Group 2 Justin R. Campbell NP 1417 Olive Street Palatka FL 32177 jcampbell@justincampbell.org 386-329-0100 ELECTED

Palatka City Commission Group 2 Robert Walter LeClerc NP 904 Carr Street Palatka FL 32177 bobbyleclerc75@gmail.com 215-285-9992 DEFEATED

Palatka City Commission Group 4 Rufus Borom NP 209 Bates Avenue Palatka FL 32177 rjborom1@yahoo.com 386-546-4708 ELECTED

PLEASE SEE PAGE 2 FOR ADDITIONAL CANDIDATES
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Pomona Park Mayor / Councilman Joseph C. Svingala NP PO Box 305 Pomona Park FL 32181 svingala@bellsouth.net 386-649-9293 ELECTED

Pomona Park Town Council Seat 1 Dr. Robert Warren NP 113 Pomona Landing Rd. Pomona Park FL 32181 rfwarrenmd@icloud.com 386-546-4466 ELECTED

Pomona Park Town Council Seat 2 Patricia A. Bergquist NP PO Box 516 Pomona Park FL 32181 patandjohn@bellsouth.net 386-649-5507 ELECTED

Pomona Park Town Council Seat 3 CarrieAnn Marie Evans NP PO Box 602 Pomona Park FL 32181 carrieann@pomonapark.com 321-298-6401 ELECTED

Pomona Park Town Council Seat 5 James Walter Griffin NP PO Box 633 Pomona Park FL 32181 hobbsmcgundy@bellsouth.net 386-649-8640 ELECTED

Crescent City Commission Group 1 Robert "Bob" Chayer NP 20 N. Park St. Crescent City FL 32112 rchayer66@gmail.com 386-559-3002 DEFEATED

Crescent City Commission Group 1 Lisa Kane DeVitto NP PO Box 280 Crescent City FL 32112 lisadevitto@gmail.com 850-443-0214 ELECTED

Crescent City Commission Group 1 Mauro Guerrero NP 430 Citron Ave. Crescent City FL 32112 Mauro.Guerrero@ftr.com 386-559-4388 DEFEATED

Crescent City Commission Group 1 Robert L. Johnson, Sr NP 209 Lakeview Avenue Crescent City FL 32112 50robertjohnson@gmail.com 386-559-9237 DEFEATED

Crescent City Commission Group 1 Diane P. Sykes NP 304 Chestnut St. Crescent City FL 32112 diane_sykes@live.com 386-698-4821 DEFEATED

Crescent City Commission Group 2 Judith B. West NP 901 Orange Ave Crescent City FL 32112 jwesol@windstream.net 386-698-2370 ELECTED

Interlachen Town Mayor J Ken Larsen NP 101 Atlantic Ave Interlachen FL 32148 klarson@windstream.net 386-684-6333 ELECTED

Interlachen Town Council Joni Conner NP 130 N. Francis St Interlachen FL 32148 seacow@bellsouth.net 386-684-9526 ELECTED 

Interlachen Town Council Judi Costanzo NP 105 E. Strickland Rd Interlachen FL 32148 judi297@gmail.com 386-684-9365 ELECTED 
Interlachen Town Council Willie Trimnal NP 113 E. Washington St Interlachen FL 32148 willietimnal@gmail.com 904-838-9991 DEFEATED 
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